
COMM SW COR OF NW1/4, E 921.29 F
FOR POB, CONT N 199.39 FT, E 196
FT, W 196.67 FT TO POB EX RD R/W

HARRINGTON LINDA NORRIS
279 SW MARCH DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

04-4S-16-02772-039
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0

54,604
0

54,604

0585/0141 10/01/1983 WD Q V 3,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

0393/0065 7/01/1965 03 Q V 3,300
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SALE:2:1:                                         

XFOB:1:1: CONCORD M H

SALE:1:1:                                         

HX Base Yr

279 SW MARCH DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur N/A 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,082 101.6100 60.97 65,970 1978 1978 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 0 Heated Area: 960

BAS 960 100 960 23,412

FST 120 55 66 1,610

USP 60 35 21 512

USP 100 35 35 854

1,240 1,082 26,388

BAS= W40 S24 E22 USP=  S10 E6 N10 W6$ E6 USP=  S10 E10 N10
W10$ E12 N12 FST=  E10N12 W10 S12$ N12$.

BAS

40

24

22 6

12

12

12

USP10

6

10

6

USP10

10

10

10

FST

10

12

10

12

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 280

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 12 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 486

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 10 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 500

6 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 400

7 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 3,500

13,366

1 0102 C SFR/MH 100 00 0.00 0.00 0.90 AC 1.00 1.00 1.10 15,000.00 16,500.00 14,850


